
Fitness Athletic Center 

Fall 2019-Spring 2020 Class Schedule 
 

 

Classes 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday 

 

Thursday 

 

Jungle Gym/Kinder Gym 

Gymnastics (Ages 3-5) 

4:00-5:00 pm 

5:15-6:15 pm 

4:00-5:00 pm 

5:15-6:15 pm 

12:30-1:30 pm 

3:30-4:30 pm 

4:15-5:15 pm 

 

Lil Diva Gymnastics 

(Ages 6-8) 

4:00-5:00 pm 

5:15-6:30 pm 

4:00-5:00 pm 

5:15-6:30 pm 

 4:15-5:30 pm 

 

Gladiator Boys  

(K-5th) 

 4:00-5:00 pm   

Beginner & Intermediate 

Tumbling 

(2nd grade-5th) 

5:15-6:30 pm    

Intermediate & 

Advanced Tumbling 

6:15-7:30 pm 6:15-7:30 pm 6:15-7:30 pm  

Pre-Team Gymnastics    4:15-5:45 pm 

Xcel Competitive 

Gymnastics 

4:00-5:15 pm    

(tumbling) 

 4:00-6:30 pm  

 
 


